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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 238 03-03-1999
2 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 46 28-01-1992
3 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 215 04-06-1993
4 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 117 06-01-1993
5 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 295 17-03-1998
6 DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP 142 12-12-1997
7 MARINO Maria ESP 114 31-01-1993
8 OJEDA Barbara ESP 372 07-06-1993
9 BLAZE Anita FRA 39 29-10-1991
10 GUYART Astrid FRA 28 17-03-1983
11 RANVIER Pauline FRA 20 14-04-1994
12 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 5 22-08-1991
13 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 184 27-09-1997
14 CHART Yvonne GBR 235 08-11-1996
15 FIHOSY Ayesha GBR 479 21-03-1996
16 SMITH Katie GBR 262 17-03-1996
17 EBERT Leonie GER 7 04-10-1999
18 HAMPEL Eva GER 88 05-12-1992
19 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 146 16-09-1996
20 SAUER Anne GER 11 01-04-1991
21 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 94 10-06-1997
22 PAPADOPOULOU Maria GRE 447 15-03-1996
23 KREISS Fanny HUN 21 12-04-1989
24 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 63 30-01-1993
25 MOHAMED Aida HUN 33 12-03-1976
26 SZALAI Szonja HUN 141 15-09-1994
27 LEE Anna IRL 257 06-09-1998
28 DVORKIN Mary ISR 130 15-07-1996
29 CINI Chiara ITA 29 29-12-1990
30 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 4 06-06-1988
31 MANCINI Camilla ITA 10 10-06-1994
32 VOLPI Alice ITA 2 15-04-1992
33 TURCAN Anastasia MDA 316 29-09-1994
34 RENTIER Eline NED 80 11-05-1996
35 JELINSKA Martyna POL 40 05-05-1992
36 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 18 20-04-1990
37 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 68 30-01-1988
38 WALCZYK Julia POL 13 28-10-1997
39 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 02-07-1999
40 BOLDOR Maria ROU 89 03-08-1996
41 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 64 15-09-1996
42 SAVEANU Anca ROU 263 13-04-2000
43 SIRBU Teodora ROU 276 23-02-1999
44 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 1 10-03-1990
45 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS 30 01-12-1998
46 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 12 19-02-1994
47 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 35 13-01-1993
48 GOLIC Teodora SRB 29-04-2001
49 JELICIC Julija SRB 26-03-2003
50 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 375 20-03-1995
51 SAKIC Natalija SRB 423 09-06-1995
52 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 216 28-05-1997
53 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 213 23-05-1998
54 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 369 05-02-1998
55 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 116 08-04-1997
56 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 211 01-01-2002
57 KARAMETE Irem TUR 65 20-06-1993
58 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 172 02-04-1991
59 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR 454 25-09-1991
60 SENYUTA Alexandra UKR 171 20-04-1991
61 TARANENKO Anna UKR 429 27-12-2000



9 pools
2 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
46 (75.41% of 61) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 1
2 VOLPI Alice ITA 2
3 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 4
4 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 5
5 EBERT Leonie GER 7
6 MANCINI Camilla ITA 10
7 SAUER Anne GER 11
8 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 12
9 WALCZYK Julia POL 13
10 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 18
11 RANVIER Pauline FRA 20
12 KREISS Fanny HUN 21
13 GUYART Astrid FRA 28
14 CINI Chiara ITA 29
15 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS 30
16 MOHAMED Aida HUN 33
17 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 35
18 BLAZE Anita FRA 39
19 JELINSKA Martyna POL 40
20 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 46
21 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 63
22 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 64
23 KARAMETE Irem TUR 65
24 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 68
25 RENTIER Eline NED 80
26 HAMPEL Eva GER 88
27 BOLDOR Maria ROU 89
28 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 94
29 MARINO Maria ESP 114
30 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 116
31 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 117
32 DVORKIN Mary ISR 130
33 SZALAI Szonja HUN 141
34 DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP 142
35 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 146
36 SENYUTA Alexandra UKR 171
37 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 172
38 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 184
39 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 211
40 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 213
41 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 215
42 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 216
43 CHART Yvonne GBR 235
44 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 238
45 LEE Anna IRL 257
46 SMITH Katie GBR 262
47 SAVEANU Anca ROU 263
48 SIRBU Teodora ROU 276
49 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 295
50 TURCAN Anastasia MDA 316
51 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 369
52 OJEDA Barbara ESP 372
53 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 375
54 SAKIC Natalija SRB 423
55 TARANENKO Anna UKR 429
56 PAPADOPOULOU Maria GRE 447
57 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR 454
58 FIHOSY Ayesha GBR 479
59 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR
60 JELICIC Julija SRB
61 GOLIC Teodora SRB
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Strip 12

12:00

Referee(s):
KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

BEARDMORE Kate GBR

SAKIC Natalija SRB

SENYUTA Alexandra UKR

JELINSKA Martyna POL

PAPADOPOULOU Maria GRE

DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS

BLAZE Anita FRA

Strip 13

12:00

Referee(s):
KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

FLOREA Marius (ROU)

SZALAI Szonja HUN

FIHOSY Ayesha GBR

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS

VOLPI Alice ITA

CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT

RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE

Strip 14

12:00

Referee(s):
WANG Xingqi (CHN)

CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

SCHREIBER Miriam SWE

KIRSCHEN Kim GER

MOHAMED Aida HUN

TARANENKO Anna UKR

OJEDA Barbara ESP

ERRIGO Arianna ITA

CALUGAREANU Malina ROU



Strip 15

12:00

Referee(s):

ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

KOVACEVIC Marija SRB

MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR

GILLJAM Patricia SWE

MARTYANOVA Marta RUS

LUPKOVICS Dora HUN

DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP

THIBUS Ysaora FRA

Strip 16

12:00

Referee(s):
NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

EBERT Leonie GER

DVORKIN Mary ISR

DAJCIC Marcela CRO

TURCAN Anastasia MDA

KARAMETE Irem TUR

OLIVEIRA Carolina POR

CINI Chiara ITA

Strip 17

12:00

Referee(s):
BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

GUYART Astrid FRA

JELICIC Julija SRB

BIMOVA Andrea CZE

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

MANCINI Camilla ITA

BRETEAU Andrea ESP

SYNORADZKA Martyna POL



Strip 18

12:00

Referee(s):
ILIC Danijela (SRB)
ALY Sherif (EGY)

CHART Yvonne GBR

SIRBU Teodora ROU

GOLIC Teodora SRB

SAUER Anne GER

RENTIER Eline NED

SCHREIBER Ester SWE

KREISS Fanny HUN

Strip 19

12:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

MARINO Maria ESP

LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL

TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS

KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT

SAVEANU Anca ROU

HAMPEL Eva GER

Strip 20

12:00

Referee(s):
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE

SMITH Katie GBR

BOLDOR Maria ROU

WALCZYK Julia POL

RANVIER Pauline FRA

LEE Anna IRL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CINI Chiara ITA 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 MANCINI Camilla ITA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 6 1.00 29 9 +20 Advanced
5 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6 SAUER Anne GER 6 1.00 29 12 +17 Advanced
7 WALCZYK Julia POL 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
8 KARAMETE Irem TUR 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
9 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
10 BLAZE Anita FRA 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
11 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR 5 0.83 25 20 +5 Advanced
12 RANVIER Pauline FRA 4 0.80 21 9 +12 Advanced
13 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
14 EBERT Leonie GER 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
15 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
16 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
17T KREISS Fanny HUN 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
17T RENTIER Eline NED 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
19 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
20 MOHAMED Aida HUN 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
21 GUYART Astrid FRA 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
22 DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
23 VOLPI Alice ITA 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
24T KIRSCHEN Kim GER 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24T WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
26 SZALAI Szonja HUN 4 0.67 21 17 +4 Advanced
27 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
28 JELINSKA Martyna POL 3 0.50 22 14 +8 Advanced
29 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
30 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
31 SENYUTA Alexandra UKR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
32 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
33 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
34 TARANENKO Anna UKR 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
35 HAMPEL Eva GER 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
36 SAVEANU Anca ROU 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
37 SMITH Katie GBR 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
38 MARINO Maria ESP 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
39 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 2 0.33 20 21 -1 Advanced
40 CHART Yvonne GBR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
41 SIRBU Teodora ROU 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
42 FIHOSY Ayesha GBR 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
43T BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
43T CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
43T DVORKIN Mary ISR 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
46 JELICIC Julija SRB 2 0.33 11 28 -17 Advanced
47 BOLDOR Maria ROU 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
48 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 1 0.17 23 28 -5 Eliminated
49 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
50 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
51 OJEDA Barbara ESP 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
52 TURCAN Anastasia MDA 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
53 PAPADOPOULOU Maria GRE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
54 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
55 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 1 0.17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
56 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
57 LEE Anna IRL 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
58 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
59 SAKIC Natalija SRB 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
60 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
61 GOLIC Teodora SRB 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
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Table of 8
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Video: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

1

Ref: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
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Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
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Table of 32
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Semi-Finals

Ref: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
Video: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

3

Ref: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)
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Table of 8
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Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
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Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
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6
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Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
Assist: ALY Sherif (EGY)

1

Finals

Ref: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

2

Ref: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
Video: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

3

Ref: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 10-03-1990
2 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 06-06-1988
3T VOLPI Alice ITA 15-04-1992
3T SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 30-01-1988
5 SAUER Anne GER 01-04-1991
6 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS 01-12-1998
7 KREISS Fanny HUN 12-04-1989
8 GUYART Astrid FRA 17-03-1983
9 CINI Chiara ITA 29-12-1990
10 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 19-02-1994
11 WALCZYK Julia POL 28-10-1997
12 KARAMETE Irem TUR 20-06-1993
13 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR 25-09-1991
14 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 13-01-1993
15 MOHAMED Aida HUN 12-03-1976
16 SENYUTA Alexandra UKR 20-04-1991
17 MANCINI Camilla ITA 10-06-1994
18 BLAZE Anita FRA 29-10-1991
19 RANVIER Pauline FRA 14-04-1994
20 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 20-04-1990
21 EBERT Leonie GER 04-10-1999
22 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 22-08-1991
23 RENTIER Eline NED 11-05-1996
24T WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 28-01-1992
24T KIRSCHEN Kim GER 16-09-1996
26 JELINSKA Martyna POL 05-05-1992
27 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 08-04-1997
28 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 02-07-1999
29 HAMPEL Eva GER 05-12-1992
30 MARINO Maria ESP 31-01-1993
31 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 02-04-1991
32 DVORKIN Mary ISR 15-07-1996
33 DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP 12-12-1997
34 SZALAI Szonja HUN 15-09-1994
35 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 10-06-1997
36 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 30-01-1993
37 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 27-09-1997
38 TARANENKO Anna UKR 27-12-2000
39 SAVEANU Anca ROU 13-04-2000
40 SMITH Katie GBR 17-03-1996
41 CHART Yvonne GBR 08-11-1996
42 SIRBU Teodora ROU 23-02-1999
43 FIHOSY Ayesha GBR 21-03-1996
44T BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28-05-1997
44T CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 15-09-1996
46 JELICIC Julija SRB 26-03-2003
47 BOLDOR Maria ROU 03-08-1996
48 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 01-01-2002
49 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 17-03-1998
50 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 06-01-1993
51 OJEDA Barbara ESP 07-06-1993
52 TURCAN Anastasia MDA 29-09-1994
53 PAPADOPOULOU Maria GRE 15-03-1996
54 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 05-02-1998
55 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 23-05-1998
56 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 20-03-1995
57 LEE Anna IRL 06-09-1998
58 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 03-03-1999
59 SAKIC Natalija SRB 09-06-1995
60 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 04-06-1993
61 GOLIC Teodora SRB 29-04-2001
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
ARMATA Gaspare ITA B 06091988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
FLOREA Marius ROU B 23051965000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Video: 2
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB B 22071971000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr POL B 21111962000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KOVRIJNYKH Andrei RSA B 09011977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
LIMBARDET Christophe FRA B 30061968000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Video: 2
NAGIMOV Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B 21051983001 Ref: 1 Video: 2
WANG Xingqi CHN B 02031962001 Ref: 1 Video: 2


